Introduction
Dears,
GE Fanuc announced the Durus family of low-end controllers. The Durus is
a perfect complement to the GE Fanuc line of controllers and features extra
strong resistivity to outer conditions. „Durus“ is „strong“ in latin and a new
controller is really strong. We are glad we can bring you new product
information and we hope this controller is as insteresting for you as for us.
Company director

they are made to the plant floor or production environment. Program memory
can contain 200 lines or 99 Function Blocks.
Ordering information
Part number Description
IC210DAR012 12 point 24VAC Power Source, (8) 24VAC in /(4) out (Relay 8 Amp),
Expandable, with LCD/Keypad
IC210NAR020
20 point AC Power Source, (12) AC in/8 out (Relay, 8 Amp), Not
Expandable, without LCD/Keypad. No cover.
IC210DDR112 12 point 12VDC Power Source, (6) 12VDC in /(4) out (Relay 8 Amp),
(2) analog inputs, Expandable, with LCD/Keypad
IC210MDR124 24 point 12V DC Power Source, (12) 12VDC in/8 out (Relay, 8 Amp),
(4) analog inputs, Expandable, with LCD/Keypad
IC210EAR008 Expansion module, 120/230VAC Power Source, (4) AC in/(4) out
(Relay, 8 Amp)
IC210EAI004 Analog expansion module, 24VDC power source, 4 Analog input
Voltage or Current
IC210EMS001 Modbus RTU slave communications expansion module, 24V DC
power source
IC210EPS001 Profibus-DP slave communications expansion module, 24V DC power
source
IC210EDS001 DeviceNet slave communications expansion module, 24V DC power
source
IC646DUR001 Durus Programming and Simulation Software
CCCCCCCChhhhhhhhaaaaaaaannnnnnnnggggggggeeeeeeeessssssss        iiiiiiiinnnnnnnn        aaaaaaaassssssssssssssssoooooooorrrrrrrrttttttttmmmmmmmmeeeeeeeennnnnnnntttttttt        ––––––––        22222222000000000000000088888888,,,,,,,,        MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaayyyyyyyy
CMS s.r.o.